
Korvaskjutningen - Mörkerfält
Ängelholm 2018-01-19

Resultatlistan kontrollerad 2018-01-25 och godkänd av

Barbro Arvidsson, Kristianstads Pistolskyttekrets.

1 A1 Malmqvist Ola 40 17 9 Skurups PK

2 A1 Wester Patrik 34 18 4 Pk Elbogen

3 A1 Svensson Patrik 32 18 6 -

4 A1 Carlson Mattias 22 14 7 Malmö PK

5 A1 Johansson Edward 20 13 7 Ramsjö SKF

6 A1 Robertsson Henrik 19 12 5 Ramsjö SKF

1 A2 Persson Andreas 40 18 8 LaholmsPSK

2 A2 Ekström Roger 28 15 7 Ängelholms PK

3 A2 Mattsson Morgan 28 15 4 Karlshamns PK

4 A2 Ivarsson Sven 26 17 6 PSKF Magnus Stenbock

5 A2 Tucakov Dejan 16 9 9 PSKF Magnus Stenbock

1 A3 Buzsaky Gabor 46 20 17 Sjöormens pk S

2 A3 Karlsson Pär 46 20 16 Karlshamns PK S

3 A3 Hellström Krister 46 20 13 Lunds PK S

4 A3 Wehrend Michael 45 20 14 Mölndals Skytteförening B

5 A3 Gårblad Henrik 44 20 16 Varbergs PK B

5 A3 Erlandsson Peter 44 20 16 Varbergs Pistolklubb B

7 A3 Persson Annette 44 20 14 LaholmsPSK B

8 A3 Slabiak Ivan 44 20 13 Billesholm-Ekeby psk B

9 A3 Hansson Anders 44 20 11 Limhamns Sytteförening B

10 A3 Karlsson Ola 43 19 15 Halmstad sportskytte Klubb B

11 A3 Gustafsson Rune 42 20 10 Malmö PK B

12 A3 Zander Anders 41 20 14 Kullens PK

13 A3 Persson Mathias 41 20 6 Klippans pk

14 A3 Persson Håkan 40 18 11 LaholmsPSK

15 A3 Jönsson Peter 39 20 12 Lunds PK

16 A3 Sjunnesson Thomas 36 17 11 Kristianstads PK

17 A3 Ottosson Anders 35 18 8 Lunds PK

18 A3 Hansson Daniel 35 17 11 Limhamns SF

19 A3 Appelby Jonny 35 15 4 Malmö PK

20 A3 Olsson Peter 31 15 11 Malmö SkytteGille

21 A3 Nilsson Jonna 30 16 5 Malmöpistolklubb

22 A3 Skogström Kim 26 14 8 Malmö SkytteGille

23 A3 Browé Mats 23 15 4 Malmö Pk

1 B2 Löfgren Claes 37 17 9 Sävsjö PK

1 B3 Gårblad Henrik 46 20 13 Varbergs PK S

2 B3 Hornwall Anders 46 20 10 Överums pk S

3 B3 Jonasson Fredrik 46 19 13 Varbergs Pistolklubb S



4 B3 Käck Henrik 44 20 12 Varbergs PK B

5 B3 Hellström Krister 43 20 14 Lunds PK

6 B3 Jönsson Peter 42 20 10 Lunds PK

7 B3 Jansson Carin 41 20 6 Överums pk

8 B3 Karlsson Ola 40 19 14 Halmstad sportskytte Klubb

9 B3 Berndtson Eva 38 18 10 Kristianstads Pistolklubb

10 B3 Jonsson Håkan 38 15 12 Sävsjö PK

11 B3 Ramberg Jonas 23 11 6 Lunds PK

1 C1 Malmqvist Ola 44 20 12 Skurups PK B

2 C1 Persson Magnus 42 19 10 Torna-Hällestad PSK B

3 C1 Leksten Staffan 41 20 9 Pskf Magnus Stenbock

4 C1 Hansson Fredrik 41 19 12 MPK Malmö Pistolklubb

5 C1 Johansson Martin 40 18 11 Malmö Skyttegille

6 C1 Strand Jimmy 39 18 12 P7 SKIF

7 C1 Naef Petter 39 17 12 Malmö Skyttegille

8 C1 Arvidsson Martin 38 19 11 Ängelholms PK

9 C1 Wester Patrik 36 19 4 Pk Elbogen

10 C1 Björkman Andréas 36 18 9 Malmö Skyttegille

11 C1 Duppils Mathias 35 19 8 P7 skif

12 C1 Palmkvist Joakim 35 18 9 Malmö Skyttegille

13 C1 Carlson Mattias 32 18 5 Malmö PK

14 C1 Nilsson Jörgen 29 18 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock

15 C1 Svensson Fredrik 29 15 5 Malmö Skyttegille

16 C1 Dahlström Peter 28 18 5 Karlshamns PK

17 C1 Lövskog Thomas 23 14 3 Malmö Pistolklubb

18 C1 Karlsson Per 22 13 10 Ängelholms PK

19 C1 Arildsson Martin 22 12 8 Kristianstad PK

20 C1 Bergqvist Johan 21 15 3 Landskrona PK

21 C1 Robertsson Henrik 20 13 4 Ramsjö SKF

22 C1 Jönsson Magnus 18 11 11 Ängelholms PK

1 C2 Mattsson Morgan 46 20 14 Karlshamns PK S

2 C2 Olsson Ted 44 17 11 Hörby psk B

3 C2 Havdrup Karl-Henrik 43 20 10 Ängelholms PK B

4 C2 Nilsson Per 43 19 13 Malmö PK B

5 C2 Persson Andreas 42 20 12 LaholmsPSK B

6 C2 Berg Magnus 39 17 10 Ängelholms PK

7 C2 Lehr Stefan 38 19 6 SP Ljungby

8 C2 Löfgren Claes 35 17 4 Sävsjö PK

9 C2 Olsson Fredrik 34 19 4 Karlshamns PK

10 C2 Clarinsson Patrik 34 18 7 Vinslövs Pistolskytteklubb

11 C2 Swärdh Michael 33 17 3 Malmö PK

12 C2 Nilsson Mattias 27 16 3 Karlshamns PK

1 C3 Slabiak Ivan 48 20 16 Billesholm-Ekeby psk S

2 C3 Holmgren Henrik 48 20 15 Torna-Hällestad PSK S

3 C3 Hansson Anders 47 20 12 Limhamns Sytteförening S

4 C3 Hellström Krister 46 20 13 Lunds PK S

5 C3 Ingeman Jörgen 46 20 10 Ramsjö SKF S



6 C3 Huldtén Mikael 45 20 12 Ängelholms PK S

7 C3 Wehrend Michael 45 19 16 Mölndals Skytteförening S

8 C3 Jonasson Fredrik 45 19 15 Varbergs Pistolklubb S

9 C3 Browé Mats 44 20 12 Malmö Pk B

10 C3 Gårblad Henrik 44 20 11 Varbergs PK B

11 C3 Persson Håkan 44 19 18 LaholmsPSK B

12 C3 Erlandsson Peter 44 19 16 Varbergs Pistolklubb B

13 C3 Appelby Jonny 44 19 11 Malmö PK B

14 C3 Karlsson Pär 43 20 12 Karlshamns PK B

15 C3 Andersson Johan 43 20 9 Klippans PK B

16 C3 Käck Henrik 43 19 18 Varbergs PK B

17 C3 Sällström Mikael 42 20 3 Klippans PK B

18 C3 Hornwall Anders 42 18 15 Överums pk B

19 C3 Jönsson Peter 41 20 11 Lunds PK

20 C3 Jonsson Håkan 41 19 4 Sävsjö PK

21 C3 Hansson Daniel 41 17 8 Limhamns SF

22 C3 Hansen Tommy 40 20 8 Klippans pk

23 C3 Johansson Rikard 40 20 4 Vinslöv Pk

24 C3 Persson Henrik 40 18 10 LaholmsPSK

25 C3 Löfström Rolf 39 19 8 Billesholm-Ekeby Psk

26 C3 Persson Mathias 38 19 13 Klippans pk

27 C3 Persson Mikael 38 19 10 Vinslövs PK

28 C3 Ramberg Jonas 38 19 4 Lunds PK

29 C3 Sjunnesson Thomas 38 19 3 Kristianstads PK

30 C3 Simin Erling 38 18 6 SP Ljungby

31 C3 Ivarsson Ianric 37 18 12 Ängelholms PK

32 C3 Nilsson Jonna 37 18 3 Malmöpistolklubb

33 C3 Thörnqvist Ingvar 37 17 2 SP Ljungby

34 C3 Kardum Martin 36 19 8 Malmö PK

35 C3 Niklasson Donald 36 18 8 Ramsjö SKF

36 C3 Svensson Robert 36 17 0 Malmö Skyttegille

1 CD1 Björkman Chro 28 17 5 Malmö Skyttegille

1 CD3 Holmberg Thette 44 20 9 Kristianstads PK B

2 CD3 Persson Annette 42 19 11 LaholmsPSK B

3 CD3 Berndtson Eva 37 16 12 Kristianstads Pistolklubb

4 CD3 Jansson Carin 36 15 9 Överums pk

1 CVY Hiljestrand Leif 43 19 6 Malmö PK B

2 CVY Ottosson Anders 38 19 6 Lunds PK

3 CVY Hultman Lars 35 19 4 SP Ljungby

4 CVY Ivarsson Sven 14 10 3 PSKF Magnus Stenbock

1 CVÄ Karlsson Jan-Erik 18 12 4 Karlshamns Pk

1 R1 Leksten Staffan 36 18 15 Pskf Magnus Stenbock

2 R1 Persson Magnus 33 17 8 Torna-Hällestad PSK

3 R1 Johansson Edward 28 14 13 Ramsjö SKF

4 R1 Nilsson Jörgen 21 13 4 Pskf Magnus Stenbock



5 R1 Bergqvist Johan 11 7 3 Landskrona PK

6 R1 Dahlström Peter 9 8 2 Karlshamns PK

1 R2 Hultman Lars 40 19 7 SP Ljungby

2 R2 Lehr Stefan 37 19 8 SP Ljungby

3 R2 Persson Andreas 36 18 8 LaholmsPSK

4 R2 Löfgren Claes 34 18 9 Sävsjö PK

5 R2 Olsson Fredrik 27 16 8 Karlshamns PK

1 R3 Buzsaky Gabor 48 20 15 Sjöormens pk S

2 R3 Jonasson Fredrik 47 20 15 Varbergs Pistolklubb S

3 R3 Hornwall Anders 46 20 13 Överums pk S

4 R3 Slabiak Ivan 46 20 12 Billesholm-Ekeby psk S

5 R3 Ingeman Jörgen 46 20 11 Ramsjö SKF S

6 R3 Käck Henrik 45 20 15 Varbergs PK B

7 R3 Gustafsson Rune 44 20 8 Malmö PK B

8 R3 Jansson Carin 43 20 12 Överums pk B

9 R3 Thörnqvist Ingvar 43 19 13 SP Ljungby B

10 R3 Holmgren Henrik 42 20 15 Torna-Hällestad PSK B

11 R3 Zander Anders 42 18 10 Kullens PK B

12 R3 Holmberg Thette 41 20 13 Kristianstads PK

13 R3 Erlandsson Peter 41 20 8 Varbergs Pistolklubb

14 R3 Persson Henrik 39 17 10 LaholmsPSK

15 R3 Jonsson Håkan 37 15 11 Sävsjö PK

16 R3 Sjunnesson Thomas 36 17 10 Kristianstads PK

17 R3 Kardum Martin 36 16 6 Malmö PK

18 R3 Simin Erling 33 18 14 SP Ljungby

19 R3 Niklasson Donald 32 17 8 Ramsjö SKF

20 R3 Skogström Kim 30 17 6 Malmö SkytteGille

21 R3 Olsson Peter 27 14 7 Malmö SkytteGille

22 R3 Ramberg Jonas 24 14 11 Lunds PK


